Tipo

Advertencia
Advertencia
Advertencia
Advertencia

CETESB - Autuacdes Canceladas 01/02/2018 a 28/02/2018 - Quantidade: 4

Numero  Empreendimento
72001227 Carlos Eduardo Pasquale Gonsal
7004180 Digos Distribuidora De Produtos Alimenticios Ltda
63001259 F. L. Industria Ceramica Ltda - Me
61001864 Lavsim Higienizagao Textil S/a

Endereco

Rua Irene De Campos, SIN  Lot. Sp li - Cotia
Rua Capitdo Manoel Salustiano Cavalcanti, 110 - Duartina

Rua"d", 313 - Tambad
Rodovia Raposo Tavares, 0

Km 58,22 - S80 Roque

Valor
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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